1) I 'NST /PROMOTIONAL ADVERTISING F 2,974,206 (1 ,147,300, )

(1) INTEREST ON TAX DEFICIENCY_ F 15,075,385 (5,815,330)

. (1) H= (9a,789) 1 38,108 MISCELLANEOUS INTEREST EXPENSE '

(1 ) REMOVEASSOC/~~IO~_LJES F 93,108 , (35,916) 1

0

(571 l
2,879,919

0

. - ,--- (0 ,""") ' lH,UW
~ "! I ~:~~::::'.~~:?~~"~·'" I -' ,,~0 ;

13,717,244

(165,300)

=008

(1,059,807L

(5'29 1.4~
63,764

(33,177)

t~~¥a¥i19,045,446 17 , 051 ~387i ' ... . - .. --_ . . .---- . . -.-	 F

220

STORM COSTS 2004 F

SEB RING, RIDER REVENUE 	 F (571 ~ 220

2,879,91 9 I (1,110,929) (1 , 111~~
(17,198,444) 0 (19,279,552) IINTEREST SYNCHRONIZATION· F F -

$170,466,023 I ($65,991,375) ($118,240,838); $45,464,347 II 1 	 . ---'1 1

NOles: (1) Dockel No, 910890·EI, Order No, PSC 92,020B-FOF,EI

(2) Dockel No. 09007~E I , Order No PSC 1O·0131·FOF,EI

--

- --
---

---
---

PROGRESS ENERGY FLORIDA
Average Rate of Return - Capital Structure
Pro Forma Adjusted Basis
September 2011

SChedule 4

Page 1 of 4

I I High Point

System Per Specific

Low Point Mid Point
WeightedWeighted Cost Weighted CostPro Rata System FPSC Adjusted CostI

Rate Cost Rate CostBooks Adjustments Adjustments Retail Rate CostAdjusted Ratio1
I

45.90% *.. 9.50% 4.36% . 10.50% 4.82% 11 .50% 5.28%

!Preferred Stock

$4,776,833,033 ($3,865,036) ($1, 101 ,856 ,198) $3 ,671,111,799 $3,215 ,977,809 ~o~mon Equity

4.51% 0.01% 0.01%

E g Term Debt - Fixed

4.51% 0.01%33,496,700 (7,732,829) 25,763,871 22,569,739 0.32% I 4.51%

2.46% 5.93% 2.46% 2.46% 5.93% 4,306,187,846 (994 ,098 ,383) 3,312,089,463 ' 2,901,466,040 41.41% I 5.93%
-

T --O.36%- 0.00% 0.36% 0.00%,Short Term Debt • 0.00% 0.36%58,414,592 (58,414,592) 0.00% - - - - - -, ­===tcustomer Deposits
6.26% 0.15%0.15%Active 211 ,820,087 162,920,686 2.33% 626%(48,899,401 ) I 162,920,686 015%1 '·26%Inactive 1,179,738 907,391 0.01%__(~72,347) ! 907 ,391

I IIInvestment Tax Credit - - --t--- I IIr---':'0st '70 Total 5,092 .342 (1,1 ; 5,585) I 3.916 ,757

1,809,769 I o.
 0.00% ---'---'-f

~ Debt" ___-j

~erred Income Taxes 1,11

I FAS 109 DIT - Net

~~y-" ----

~l -1 ~1 ~I ~' ~Ol
1,621,40~H~r=;;
 I

0,667,151 130,393,101 , (286,503,059) 1 954,557,193 836,213,909 . ...2..!:~__~~~__~~~~~_~~~~__EI ___~3,219,386) 46 ,9 13,899 _(156 ,305,487) (136,927,177) -1.

f---- ---'--Or -otal l $10,300, 73 ($2,393,623,903) 1 $7,974,961 ,674 I $7,006,559,567 1 100.00% 6.98% 1 7.44% 7.90% : I I

* Daily Weighted Average

"Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

"'Equity Ratio Including Debt Associated With Qualifying Facilities Contracts (Based on FPSC Capital Structure) 49.81%

PROGRESS ENERGY FLORIDA Schedule 4

End of Period - Capital Structure Page 2 of 4

Pro Forma Adjusted Basis

Mid Point

Rate I
10.50°1
4.51 %

5.78%

0.36%

Active - r------ 215,733,040 I (49,764,726)' 165,968 ,314 165,968,314 / 2.37% 0.15%1 6.27%

Inactive 1,062,01 2 (244 ,982) 817,030 817'030
~ 001 %
--'-----­

System Per
Books

;Common Equity $4,839,398 ,901

33,496,700

4,418,945 ,492 .
rPreferred Stock

ILong Term Debt - Fixed

rShort Term Debt' 68,589,972 1

Specific Pro Rata
Adjustments Adjustments

($3,340 ,124) ($1 ,115,569,223)

(7 ,726 ,930)

(68,589 ,972) I ( 1 ,0 19 ,350,63~)I
ICustomer Deposits .

System FPSC Adjusted
Adjusted Retail

$3 ,720,489,555 $3 ,133,127,563

25,769,770 21,701 ,439

3 , 399 , 594,85~ I 2,862 ,893,228 !

0 1

40.86%

0.00% 0.36%

6ii&

Investment Tax Credit __ .J.-----'- __,_ -!

~o" '7oro'" 4.422,266 1 (1,020,116) 3,402,149 . _

~uity" ~ 1,502,018 002% 1= 7.87% 0.00% 0.00%1------=- 0.00%

~Debt " 1,363,027 _ 002% _ 4 81% ~% I 0.00% j Def""dI~m'T~" 1,325,907,693 (340 '315.75E34~ --""~ 1364% 149,381,305 - ­
FAS 109 DIT - Net (209,534,665) 1 48,334 ,901 1 (161,199 ,764) (135,750,797) -194% 1 1=r
- I -­I -r----I- -­

Total f- $10,698 ,02 woh77,451,210 ! ($2,485,657,468) , $8,289,815,153, $7,007,414,303" 100.00% ~--- --6- ,77% I 7.21%

, Daily Weighted Average

"Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

"'Equity Ratio Including Debt Associated With Qualifying Facilities Contracts (Based on FPSC Capital Structure) 39.86%

September 2011

1 ."~ ... -.,,_- __--1

Costlweighted '
Cost

4.69% 1
0.01 %

__..:.:.,-- 0.00%

0.15%

i-- ­

http:0.00%1------=-0.00

- ----

---

- ---

----
_______ __

PROGRESS ENERGY FLORIDA
Average Rate of Return· Capital Structure
FPSC Adjusted Basis
September 2011

Schedule 4

Page 3 of 4

I

~mon Equity
.Preferred Stock

ILong Term Debt - Fixed

Short Term Debt '

Customer Deposits

Active

Inactive

Investment Tax Credit

Post '70 Total

Equity"

Debt "

Deferred Income ~Taxes

System Per Specific
Books Adjustments

$4 . 776 , 833~ _ ($3.865,036)

33,496,700

4,306,187 ,846 0

58,414,592 (58,414,592)

, ­
211.820,087

1,179,738

5,092.342

I

Pro Rata System
Adjustments Adjusted

($1,101 ,856,198) $3,671 ,111 ,799